
Rang Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Sektion Resultat ZuS. Total TF

1. Jenni Peter 55 E Schwarzenburg 87 2 89 93

2. Kolly Ivo 77 E Heitenried 86 2 88 98

3. Mischler Toni 81 E Schwarzenburg 86 2 88 97

4. Brülhart Yolanda 65 D Heitenried 85 2 87 94

5. Ineichen Roland 77 E Schwarzenburg 85 2 87 92

6. Brunisholz Jürg 46 V Schwarzenburg 84 2 86 96

7. Wyssen Heinrich 44 V Schwarzenburg 84 2 86 94

8. Grossrieder Andrea 77 D Heitenried 84 2 86 93

9. Ineichen Thomas 76 E Schwarzenburg 84 2 86 92

10. Hirter Marco 76 E Schwarzenburg 86 0 86 88

11. Javet Patrick 79 E Heitenried 84 2 86 87

12. Bürgisser Josef 50 E Heitenried 81 4 85 93

13. Vögeli Viktor 27 SV Heitenried 82 2 84 96

14. Glauser Heribert 85 E Heitenried 82 2 84 93

15. Brülhart Erwin 63 E Heitenried 82 2 84 92

16. Lüthi Hans 52 E Schwarzenburg 82 2 84 90

17. Risse Gallus 67 E Heitenried 82 2 84 87

18. Aebischer Hubert 45 V Heitenried 81 2 83 92

19. Gurtner Reto 66 E Schwarzenburg 81 2 83 92

20. Lüthi Marlies 54 D Schwarzenburg 81 2 83 90

21. Affolter Werner 35 SV Heitenried 80 2 82 96

22. Mischler Heidi 52 D Schwarzenburg 80 2 82 95

23. Maurer Matthias 89 J Heitenried 80 2 82 90

24. Zahno Stefan 68 E Heitenried 80 2 82 90

25. Mischler Hans-Rudolf 51 E Schwarzenburg 79 2 81 96

26. Hayoz Bruno 47 V Heitenried 77 2 79 97

27. Vögeli Hansruedi 63 E Heitenried 77 2 79 90

28. Zbinden Heinz 41 V Schwarzenburg 77 2 79 89

29. Glauser Roland 49 E Heitenried 74 4 78 90

30. Jenni Hansruedi 29 SV Schwarzenburg 76 2 78 87

31. Staudenmann Roman 90 J Heitenried 76 2 78 86

32. Werren Paul 35 SV Schwarzenburg 76 2 78 83

33. Kasteler Brigitte 55 D Schwarzenburg 74 4 78 74

34. Stalder Daniel 68 E Schwarzenburg 75 2 77 94

35. Riesen Martin 56 E Schwarzenburg 73 4 77 92

36. Kasteler Martin 50 E Schwarzenburg 75 2 77 88

37. Maurer Thomas 88 J Heitenried 75 2 77 74

38. Fasel Markus 68 E Heitenried 74 2 76 94

39. Staudenmann Hans 58 E Schwarzenburg 74 2 76 93

40. Portmann Marius 46 V Heitenried 71 4 75 70

41. Glauser Cornelia 82 D Heitenried 72 2 74 97

42. Bürki Samuel 36 SV Schwarzenburg 72 2 74 87

43. Aebischer Hugo 28 SV Heitenried 72 2 74 83

44. Mihailovic Goran 68 E Heitenried 69 4 73 93

45. Bürgisser Fabienne 90 JD Heitenried 70 2 72 86

46. Sommer Andrea 80 D Schwarzenburg 68 2 70 95

Zvieri-Schiesse 2008



Rang Gruppe Sektion ZuS. Resultat ER.

1. Jedesmal Schwarzenburg 87 84 82 76 8 337

2. Ma Kentsi Heitenried 85 84 82 74 8 333

3. Millenium Schwarzenburg 86 84 84 72 6 332

4. Guggershorn Schwarzenburg 86 80 79 76 8 329

5. Zentrumschoner Heitenried 82 81 80 77 8 328

6. Los Sellos Heitenried 86 80 76 75 8 325 86

7. Dorfer Schwarzenburg 85 81 77 74 8 325 85

8. Wier 4 Heitenried 84 81 77 69 12 323

9. Faveresch Heitenried 82 80 72 71 10 315 82

10. Wiuderer Schwarzenburg 81 75 74 73 12 315 81

11. Ds'Fäbi u Glausers Heitenried 82 74 72 70 10 308

Einzelresultate
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Rang Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Sektion Resultat ZuS. Total TF

1. Brülhart Yolanda 65 D Heitenried 85 2 87 94

2. Grossrieder Andrea 77 D Heitenried 84 2 86 93

3. Lüthi Marlies 54 D Schwarzenburg 81 2 83 90

4. Mischler Heidi 52 D Schwarzenburg 80 2 82 95

5. Kasteler Brigitte 55 D Schwarzenburg 74 4 78 74

6. Glauser Cornelia 82 D Heitenried 72 2 74 97

7. Bürgisser Fabienne 90 JD Heitenried 70 2 72 86

8. Sommer Andrea 80 D Schwarzenburg 68 2 70 95

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Sektion Resultat ZuS. Total TF

1. Maurer Matthias 89 J Heitenried 80 2 82 90

2. Staudenmann Roman 90 J Heitenried 76 2 78 86

3. Maurer Thomas 88 J Heitenried 75 2 77 74

4. Bürgisser Fabienne 90 JD Heitenried 70 2 72 86

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Sektion Resultat ZuS. Total TF

1. Brunisholz Jürg 46 V Schwarzenburg 84 2 86 96

2. Wyssen Heinrich 44 V Schwarzenburg 84 2 86 94

3. Aebischer Hubert 45 V Heitenried 81 2 83 92

4. Hayoz Bruno 47 V Heitenried 77 2 79 97

5. Zbinden Heinz 41 V Schwarzenburg 77 2 79 89

6. Portmann Marius 46 V Heitenried 71 4 75 70

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Sektion Resultat ZuS. Total TF

1. Vögeli Viktor 27 SV Heitenried 82 2 84 96

2. Affolter Werner 35 SV Heitenried 80 2 82 96

3. Jenni Hansruedi 29 SV Schwarzenburg 76 2 78 87

4. Werren Paul 35 SV Schwarzenburg 76 2 78 83

5. Bürki Samuel 36 SV Schwarzenburg 72 2 74 87

6. Aebischer Hugo 28 SV Heitenried 72 2 74 83

Resultate Veteranen
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Resultate Damen

Resultate Jungschützen

Resultate Seniorveteranen


